34
M
E
D
IU
M
 V
O

AC withstand voltage on housing insulation 34kV 40kV
Leakage current at 0.75 DC reference voltage < 50μA < 50μA
Ordering Information
Voltage Class (kV) Reference Number
Single connection
Reference Number
Parallel connection
12.0 ELBC-810-SA1745       ELBC-CC-810-SA1745
24.0 ELBC-824-SA2666       ELBC-CC-824-SA2666
ww
w.
hi
me